
ISSUE ID: 2017/F/4 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
02-FEB-2017 AND 07-FEB-2017





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 02-FEB-2017 AND 07-FEB-2017

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 08th February  2017

328013

382907

408739

413658

414627

440754

455377
462861

482359

487996

499737

510376

564397

587731

587732

589518

594692

03/02/2017

03/02/2017

03/02/2017

03/02/2017

03/02/2017

03/02/2017

03/02/2017
06/02/2017

03/02/2017

06/02/2017

06/02/2017

06/02/2017

03/02/2017

06/02/2017

06/02/2017

03/02/2017

03/02/2017

PETER O'DONNELL & SONS LIMITED Changed To 
PEADAR Ó DOMHNAILL AGUS A MHIC TEORANTA
LANDESK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To 
IVANTI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
D.S.I. DOWN SYNDROME IRELAND TRADING 
LIMITED Changed To PARK NORTH EDUCATIONAL 
AID LIMITED
TOP FIELD PROJECT MANAGEMENT & 
CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
TRIASSIST LIMITED
ST FINTANS MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To ST FINTANS 
OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
G.M.D. SOURCE & SUPPLY LIMITED Changed To 
SOUTHERN CRUSHER SPARES & SALES LIMITED
EQTEC LIMITED Changed To EQTEC NO. 1 LIMITED
REACT ENERGY PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To EQTEC PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
DCA ACCOUNTANTS & BUSINESS ADVISORS 
LIMITED Changed To ECOVIS DCA LIMITED
CSI SEAFOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed To 
NEOTECH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BLACK ASH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
BLACK ASH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MIDA ROADWORKS LIMITED Changed To P.R. FOOD
SERVICES LIMITED
INBASE LIMITED Changed To GROW INBOUND 
LIMITED
MALIN LIFE SCIENCES 4 LIMITED Changed To MALIN 
PRIVATE LIMITED
MALIN LIFE SCIENCES 5 LIMITED Changed To MALIN 
PRIVATE HOLDINGS LIMITED
MOUNT TEMPLE TREASURIES LIMITED Changed To 
MOUNT TEMPLE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
BOWDITCH LIMITED Changed To NORVIA 
NUTRITION LIMITED


