



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/F/4

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN

02-FEB-2017 AND 07-FEB-2017

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 02-FEB-2017 AND 07-FEB-2017

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
328013	PETER O'DONNELL & SONS LIMITED Changed TO PEADAR Ó DOMHNAILL AGUS A MHIC TEORANTA	03/02/2017			
382907	LANDESK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To IVANTI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	03/02/2017			
408739	D.S.I. DOWN SYNDROME IRELAND TRADING LIMITED Changed To PARK NORTH EDUCATIONAL	03/02/2017			
413658	AID LIMITED TOP FIELD PROJECT MANAGEMENT & CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	03/02/2017			
414627	TRIASSIST LIMITED ST FINTANS MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To ST FINTANS	03/02/2017			
	OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE				
440754	G.M.D. SOURCE & SUPPLY LIMITED Changed To SOUTHERN CRUSHER SPARES & SALES LIMITED	03/02/2017			
455377 462861	EQTEC LIMITED Changed To EQTEC NO. 1 LIMITED REACT ENERGY PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To EQTEC PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	03/02/2017 06/02/2017			
482359	DCA ACCOUNTANTS & BUSINESS ADVISORS LIMITED Changed To ECOVIS DCA LIMITED	03/02/2017			
487996	CSI SEAFOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed TO NEOTECH INVESTMENTS LIMITED	06/02/2017			
499737	BLACK ASH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed TO BLACK ASH INVESTMENTS LIMITED				
510376	MIDA ROADWORKS LIMITED Changed To P.R. FOOD SERVICES LIMITED	06/02/2017			
564397	INBASE LIMITED Changed To GROW INBOUND LIMITED	03/02/2017			
587731	MALIN LIFE SCIENCES 4 LIMITED Changed To MALIN PRIVATE LIMITED	06/02/2017			
587732	MALIN LIFE SCIENCES 5 LIMITED Changed To MALIN PRIVATE HOLDINGS LIMITED	06/02/2017			
589518	MOUNT TEMPLE TREASURIES LIMITED Changed TO MOUNT TEMPLE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	03/02/2017			
594692	BOWDITCH LIMITED Changed To NORVIA NUTRITION LIMITED	03/02/2017			